1 April 20, 2004
U6264B
Standard 8K x 8 SRAM
The U6264B is a static RAM manu-
factured using a CMOS process
technology with the following ope-
rating modes:
- Read - Standby

trace code
Internal Code
Ordering Code
Device Marking (example)
ZMD
U6264BS2K
07LL C 0425
1 ZZ G1
Access Time
07 = 70 ns
LLS2 07KU6264B
Type
Package
D = PDIP28 (600 mil, only C/K-Type)
S = SOP28 (330 mil) Type 1
S2 = SOP28 (330 mil) Type 2
Operating Temperature Range
C = 0 to 70 °C
K = -40 to 85 °C
A = -40 to 125 °C
Leadfree Option
blank = Standard Package
G1 = Leadfree Green Package f
Power Consumption
blank = Standard (only A-Type)
LL = Very Low Power (C/K-Type)
f on special request
Example
7 April 20, 2004
U6264B
th(D)